Herman Lo
Shweta Desai
Lauren Ong
Unity Appliances
update
Pre-recorded Webinar
Agenda
● Video infrastructure portfolio overview
● AI NVR 2X Value
● NVR6 Value
● HDVA 3XL
● Unity Access Appliances
● How to order and pricing
● Timelines and assets
Portfolio overview
HDVA3X
8P 2TB - 8TB
HDVA3X
16P 6TB - 12TB
24P 12TB - 24TB
AI NVR 2 PREMIUM PLUS
200TB - 440TB
NVR6 PREMIUM
PLUS
200TB - 440TB
NVR6 PREMIUM
72TB - 200TB
NVR6 STANDARD
16TB - 64TB
NVR5 VALUE
6TB - 24TB
AI NVR 2 STANDARD
16TB - 64TB
AI NVR 2 PREMIUM
72TB - 200TB
Large SitesSmall Sites
ENVR2 PLUS
4TB - 8TB
AI NVR 2 VALUE
6TB - 24TB
Hardened OS
RM7/NVR5 WKS
4TB - 8TB
UNITY VIDEO
<50 cameras 120 cameras 200 cameras Up to 400 cameras (per NVR)<25 cameras
UNITY ACCESS
ENTERPRISE
1TB
400 doors
ENTERPRISE PLUS
1.3TB
4000 doors
PROFESSIONAL
50 doors
Portfolio overview (New)
HDVA3XL
8P 2TB - 16TB
HDVA3XL
16P 6TB - 12TB
24P 6TB - 48TB
AI NVR 2 PREMIUM PLUS
200TB - 440TB
NVR6 PREMIUM
PLUS
200TB - 440TB
NVR6 PREMIUM
72TB - 200TB
NVR6 STANDARD
16TB - 64TB
NVR6 VALUE
6TB - 24TB
AI NVR 2 STANDARD
16TB - 64TB
AI NVR 2 PREMIUM
72TB - 200TB
Large SitesSmall Sites
ENVR2 PLUS
4TB - 8TB
AI NVR 2X VALUE
6TB - 24TB
Hardened OS
RM7/NVR5 WKS
4TB - 8TB